SC 243- APPROVED 10/16/2013

T O _q
I

Lew fii ‘hﬂmumm\

8:45-11:00AM

Wood Center Ballroom
Audio Conference information: 1-800-"°"-8850, Participant PIN: 8244236

I. 8:45-8:55
Tl e

;O ORDER AND ROLL CALL

V. 9:15 - 9:25 BRI R ES e o R T U )

VI. 9:25-9:35 ks kGt R 2R Tile

AeDavid Valentine, President — 75

TR,

P o YT P L o
R LGTRAEE ) | N

B. l.@ujn'u' g TS

VII. 9:35-9:45 UNFINISHED BUSINESS
VIII. 9:45-9:50 RBRFAK..

i. Attachment 243-1 Wd 20 ]A; Staff Council Meeting Schedule

.o . Bl A 4 PR . A ~AN T 4 “ ~r «1 » r P Y 1. -1 1
ii. Yotine Q13747 " - i

X. 10:00 - 10:15 GUEST SPEAKER

Brad Lobland, Interim Director - I%A B Tumwnns

6& 3DJ





mailto:nmdufour@alaska.edu
mailto:nmdufour@alaska.edu

SC 243- APPROVED

LIDNT A ANTITYTION

Tom Langdon

J. People’s Endowment Committee — Debbie Gonzalez
- Attachment 243.7: :Guissher<Clrmmm e St |

K. RISE Board - Te==Qlsar

L. Staff Appreciation Dav Planning Group — Ashley Munro and Maria Russell

nomit <

- Has not met

M JLechnologv, Advisorv Board Committee (TAB) = Adam Kane & Chris Beks
- Has not met

- INACTIVE

10/16/2013


mailto:nmdufour@alaska.edu

SC24

Meeting Number

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

255

Date

Wednesday, January 22, 2014
Tuesday, February 18, 2014
Wednesday, March 26, 2014
Wednesday, April 16, 2014

Tuesday, May 13, 2014
Wednesday, June 18, 2014

Wednesday, August 20, 2014
Tuesday, September 23, 2014

Wednesday, October 22, 2014

Tuesday, November 18, 2014

Time

8:45-11:.00 AM

1:30 - 3:45 PM

8:45-11:.00 AM

8:45-11:.00 AM

8:45-11:.00 AM

8:45-11:.00 AM

8:45-11:.00 AM

8:45-11:.00 AM

8:45-11:.00 AM

8:45-11:00 AM

Location

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Attachment

Meeting Type

Audio Conference

Face-to-Face and
Audio Conference

Audio Conference

Audio Conference

Face-to-Face and
Audio Conference

Audio Conference
Audio Conference
Audio Conference
Audio Conference

Audio Conference



SC 243 Attachment 243-2

UAF Staff Council +Staff Affairs Committee
Committee Report for October 2013
Committee ChairtMaryAlice Short

Staff Affairs last met on March 18. 2013.
Membes Present: MaryAlice Short (Chair), Kirsten Bey, Juan Goula, Juella Sparks

Performance Evaluation Survey:



T Attachment 243-3

Staff Council Qal.entd‘axg(lammitme; Ad Hoc
Greg Simpson, Chair

Goula. Brad

L. SRl ‘Vﬂtﬂlh (il ﬁ?n ||}ﬁ mn e Ii?l TN

2bhalzdedennra iaitatic cewmentitinu

X "" T § i [§
UAF act1v1t1es) ]Ulﬂl 1 TFF T || ||11H|i)|‘ |||‘?I}lrll LSOO

;@IM;; esk fiegad‘:;.qg i

6& 3DJ



SC 243 -.é,&@a»&u:?mﬁé’:ft%cél

Master Planning Committee

Qctoher Committee Report

Fal

Submitted by . . et Rssded oGt £EH

The meeting on 10-10-"& 15 wascdlicky

The North Campus will be re-

minimize damage to the trails when they are very soft.

Theun_,,,,,,,].,'l, 11 1. o1 B e e S . . P

periodict?

V000 A A ¢

No other updates.

6& 3DJ



4%

600.1

605.1

605.1.1

605.1.2

605.2

605.3

505.4
505.5

606.1

611.

612.1

612.2

612.3

612.4

612.4.1
612.5
612.6

623.1

623.1.1

"UUBDINF(

600. Other ASUAF Committees

Other ASUAF Committees sh#l be created or dissolved by a resolution passed by
2/3 vote of the Senate.

605. Powers and Duties of Other ASUAE Committees

Other ASUAF Committees shall have the powers and duties specified by the
respective legislation which created each committee.

If the legislation that creates a commi ttee does not specify powers and duties of
that committee, the Executive Committee shall have the power to set forth
powers and duties and to add such to the bylaws.

The powers and duties specified by the legislation that creates each committee,
or by the Executive Committee may not exclude any committee from the powers
and duties specified in Section 605 of these bylaws.

To meet regularly, at least once every month, during the Fall and Spring
semesters.

To keep and maintain records of their membership and actions in the appropriate
places in the ASUAF office.

To report to the Senate every three weeks.

To present to the Internal Affairs Committee by the 31 * of March an end of the
year report.

606. Other ASUAF Committee Chairs
Chairpersons shall be elected by the Senate by a 2/3 vote and have such powers
and duties as specified by the bylaws of each individual committee.

610. The Food for Thought Committee
The Food for Thought Committee shall act as a liaison between the students of

ASUAF, the ASUAF Student Government, and Dining Services.

612. Membership
Membership shall be determined at the beginning of each academic year and

include the following:

Two (2) students appointed by the ASUAF President and confirmed by the
Senate and three (3) students appointed by the ASUAF Senate Chair; at least
one of which shall not be a participant in the UAF meal plan.

A staff member appointed in a manner to be determined by the UAF Staff
Council.

The chair shall be a member of the committee nominated and confirmed by the
Senate.

In the absence of a chair, the Senate Chair shall chair the committee.
The committee shall require at least three (3) student members to operate.

Student vacandes shall be filled by the ASUAFPresident and confirmed by the
ASUAF Senate.

623. Powers and Duties
The Food for Thought Committee shall have the following powers and duties
under the authority of ASUAF

To set up and facilitate a secret shopper program with the goal of ensuring that
Dining Services and its employees are providing a quality of service appropriate
to student needs.


nmdufour
Typewritten Text


4% "UUBDINF(

623.1.2 To hear concerns from students, staff, and faculty about the quality, policies, and
overall operations of Dining Services and their food providers and to report these
concerns to the ASUAF Senate and Dining Services.

623.1.3 To act in the best interest of ASUAF to resolve any concerns brought by the
students about Dining Services and their food providers, and to request
assistance from the ASUAFSenate for such endeavors.

623.1.4 To mediate problems and concerns brought to Dining Services by their student
patrons.

623.1.5 To report to the ASUAF Senate at least once every three (3) weeks.

623.1.6 To act as directed by the ASUAF Senate; or to act at the request of Dining

Services when those requests are deemed consistent with the goals of the
committee by the ASUAF Senate.

623.1.7 To act in a manner prescribed and deemed appropriate by a majority of the
committee as a whole, provided these actions are consistent with the ideals of
ASUAF.
4PVSDF "46" 6& 3DJ
1BHFT

%PXOMPBEFE (



4% "UUBDINFC

Flections Committee

A
LI s Hl?;"' ':IIJL ;I.LL:L[«

EXR BE B ar [ O B . W |

Committee at 3:00pm AKDT on October 7, 2013.

Present: Richard Machida, Kirsten Bey, Toni Abbey, Chris Beks, Nicole Dufour, Brad Krick

]:‘ o;r‘]r‘\.l\
\IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

‘ @nd Rules Committee stated which of

ﬁ
[T

T

uﬁi]i! 1

Glectinnmisnmanith 'Tﬁtmﬁ'fﬁsﬂﬁ“'@* i

n a comment at a previous meeting.

g

s .‘4\1 ovember 4th fon{ 30.davys

IIlIIIﬂIIIIIfEI

siosasth i

-Large positions.

(RPN} p -G ROPAT Y o) | IOOL AP NSNS PPIVIDADS ) Al 1§ 20 P O B B ' AL P55 DARLIY g0 SN SV, Dl DA SIS C-,,,..Q,-Aéje

6& 3DJF



SC 243



SC 243 Attachment 243-8

Staff Health Care Committee
10 a.m., Wednesday, October 2, 2013

Present

Monique Musick, Statewide

Linda Hall, Statewide

Melodee Monson, UAA

Louise Kempker (for Tamah Haynes), UAA
Sarah Arntson, UAS

Debbie Coxon, UAF

The group discussed times for regular meetings and agreed to a schedule of meeting
on the 39 Tuesday*



SC 243 Attachment 243-9

TO: Staff Council

DATE: 10-913

FROM: Kirsten Bey, Acting Chair Membership & Rules Committee
RE:



	SC_243_Agenda_APPROVED
	Attachment_243_1_Proposed_2014_SC_Meeting_Schedule_DRAFT
	Attachment_243_2_Staff_Affairs_Committee_Report_October_2013
	Attachment_243_3_2014_Staff_Council_Calendar_Committee_October_2013_Committee_Report
	Attachment_243_4_October_MPC_Report
	Attachment_243_5_ASUAF_Food_For_Thought_Committee_Bylaws_Pages_18and19
	Attachment_243_6_Elections_Committee_Report_Oct_2013
	Attachment_243_7_Peoples_Endowment_Committee_Report_Oct_2013
	Attachment_243_8_SHCC_Committee_Report_Oct_2013
	Attachment_243_9_Membership_and_Rules_Oct_2013_Committee_Report



