SC 243– APPROVED 10/16/2013

UAESTAFE COUNCIL #243

drekeytucover csze-ce-de-

8:45-11:00AM

Wood Center Ballroom

Audio Conference information: 1-800-000-8850, Participant PIN: 8244236

I. 8:45 – 8:55 CORDER AND ROLL CALL

An Calla Cales

- B. Roll Call
- C. The au clother Meding In Approval by Ap
- D. Approval of Minute & Saffa Williams
- II. 8:55-9:00 STATUS OF PENDING ACTIONS (none)
- III. 9:00 9:05
- IV. 9:05 9:15

Am Brad ico i shu & Fresa

- B. Ashley Munro, Vice President
- V. 9:15 9:25 FEEDING STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
- VI. 9:25 9:35 **MANE BLOOK SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO**

David Valentine, President - Sendio Faculty

- B. Acordination and ASUAF
- VII. 9:35 9:45 UNFINISHED BUSINESS

VIII. 9:45 – 9:50 BREAK

IX. 9:50 – 10:00 NEW RIFTNESS

And Ala & Cauncil Monting & checkela

- i. Attachment 243-1: Proposed 2014 Staff Council Meeting Schedule
- ii. Mating 2013-2-2-1 11 ...
- X. 10:00 10:15 GUEST SPEAKER
 - Brad Lobland, Interim Director HARILIAN Brad Lobland

SC 243– APPROVED 10/16/2013

- I. Tom Langdon (1914)
- J. People's Endowment Committee Debbie Gonzalez
 - Attachment 243-7: Outster Committee Papart
- K. RISE Board Ian Olsen
- L. Staff Appreciation Dav Planning Group Ashley Munro and Maria Russell
 - Has not met
- Technology, Advisory Board Committee (TAB) Adam Kane & Chris Beks
 - Has not met

N. W. 1 – INACTIVE

Tom Langdon

SC 24 Attachment

Meeting Number	Date	Time	Location	Meeting Type
246	Wednesday, January 22, 2014	8:45-11:00 AM	TBD	Audio Conference
247	Tuesday, February 18, 2014	1:30 - 3:45 PM	TBD	Face-to-Face and Audio Conference
248	Wednesday, March 26, 2014	8:45-11:00 AM	TBD	Audio Conference
249	Wednesday, April 16, 2014	8:45-11:00 AM	TBD	Audio Conference
250	Tuesday, May 13, 2014	8:45-11:00 AM	TBD	Face-to-Face and Audio Conference
251	Wednesday, June 18, 2014	8:45-11:00 AM	TBD	Audio Conference
252	Wednesday, August 20, 2014	8:45-11:00 AM	TBD	Audio Conference
253	Tuesday, September 23, 2014	8:45-11:00 AM	TBD	Audio Conference
254	Wednesday, October 22, 2014	8:45-11:00 AM	TBD	Audio Conference
255	Tuesday, November 18, 2014	8:45-11:00 AM	TBD	Audio Conference

SC 243 Attachment 243-2

UAF Staff Council ±Staff Affairs Committee Committee Report for October 2013 Committee Chair±MaryAlice Short

Staff Affairs last met on March 18. 2013.

Membes Present: MaryAlice Short (Chair), Kirsten Bey, Juan Goula, Juella Sparks

Performance Evaluation Survey:

Staff Council Calendar Committee - Ad Hoc Greg Simpson, Chair

Coles to Convitte contrate the tracking 132 130 100

Goula. Brad

committee meetings and process.

soliciting more (current or newer) pictures from staff members and general focus/themes of what pictures should represent (i.e. outreach, research, teaching, & UAF activities). io of ichiai will be sentioun sooniidea statt with the sention interest and week deadline. Diamendalissain ideas should be sentious sooniidea statt with the sention interest and general committee (i.e. Google Drive or Drop Box).

Oct. 14th, 2013 office in a letter of the U.S.

SC 243

Master Planning Committee
Qctaber Committee Report
Submitted by Birle and Manadoid of Manadoi
The meeting on 10-10-lectio was called
The notes for the 9-26-inguisis rule con pale for the bird of the pure for your less
The state of the s
the ski hill.
111
The North Campus will be re-
minimize damage to the trails when they are very soft.
minimize damage to the trans when they are very soft.
The un-
periodiczenia in a przykla i Stanch
periodicises algebras assistantes
·
Test forestore for little in it tolet a sittle colored for lastic last given obtoeken castic
•
No other updates.

4\$ "UUBDINF

600.1	600. Other ASUAF Committees Other ASUAF Committees sha be created or dissolved by a resolution passed by 2/3 vote of the Senate.
605.1	605. Powers and Duties of Other ASUAF Committees Other ASUAF Committees shall have the powers and duties specified by the respective legislation which created each committee.
605.1.1	If the legislation that creates a committee does not specify powers and duties of that committee, the Executive Committee shall have the power to set forth powers and duties and to add such to the bylaws.
605.1.2	The powers and duties specified by the legislation that creates each committee, or by the Executive Committee may not exclude any committee from the powers and duties specified in Section 605 of these bylaws.
605.2	To meet regularly, at least once every month, during the Fall and Spring semesters.
605.3	To keep and maintain records of their membership and actions in the appropriate places in the ASUAF office.
505.4	To report to the Senate every three weeks.
505.5	To present to the Internal Affairs Committee by the 31 st of March an end of the year report.
606.1	606. Other ASUAF Committee Chairs Chairpersons shall be elected by the Senate by a 2/3 vote and have such powers and duties as specified by the bylaws of each individual committee.
611.	610. The Food for Thought Committee The Food for Thought Committee shall act as a liaison between the students of ASUAF, the ASUAF Student Government, and Dining Services.
612.1	612. Membership Membership shall be determined at the beginning of each academic year and include the following:
612.2	Two (2) students appointed by the ASUAF President and confirmed by the Senate and three (3) students appointed by the ASUAF Senate Chair; at least one of which shall not be a part icipant in the UAF meal plan.
612.3	A staff member appointed in a manner to be determined by the UAF Staff Council.
612.4	The chair shall be a member of the committee nominated and confirmed by the Senate.
612.4.1	In the absence of a chair, the Senate Chair shall chair the committee.
612.5	The committee shall require at least three (3) student members to operate.
612.6	Student vacancies shall be filled by the ASUAFPresident and confirmed by the ASUAF Senate.
623.1	623. Powers and Duties The Food for Thought Committee shall have the following powers and duties under the authority of ASUAF
623.1.1	To set up and facilitate a secret shopper program with the goal of ensuring that Dining Services and its employees are providing a quality of service appropriate to student needs.

4\$ "UUBDINF

623.1.2	To hear concerns from students, staff, and faculty about the quality, policies, and overall operations of Dining Services and their food providers and to report these concerns to the ASUAF Senate and Dining Services.
623.1.3	To act in the best interest of ASUAF to resolve any concerns brought by the students about Dining Services and their food providers, and to request assistance from the ASUAFSenate for such endeavors.
623.1.4	To mediate problems and concerns brought to Dining Services by their student patrons.
623.1.5	To report to the ASUAF Senate at least once every three (3) weeks.
623.1.6	To act as directed by the ASUAF Senate; or to act at the request of Dining Services when those requests are deemed consistent with the goals of the committee by the ASUAF Senate.
623.1.7	To act in a manner prescribed and deemed appropriate by a majority of the committee as a whole, provided these actions are consistent with the ideals of ASUAF.

4\$ "UUBDINF(

Elections Committee Pichand Menkipurakning
mt tf
Committee at 3:00pm AKDT on October 7, 2013.
Present: Richard Machida, Kirsten Bey, Toni Abbey, Chris Beks, Nicole Dufour, Brad Krick
For a strong str
Election and Comment at a previous meeting.
- We his also have a grant the half is a familiar at the search and this one agree on the try again it is seen
en an election period of November 4th for 30 days, the nominations need to be opened un
on Octobered 12913 for two weeks Namit rionness the dere viscensil insection attenue of the
as still unknown l'hata leec wa
-Large positions.
W' lineau e and nast in the linear lands are in the language with a land and an extension of the land and the
SSOM UT MARY SON HOT HE COLOUTE CALIFORNIA TO VIVIE WIN DESCONDENT MESSAGE
·
to ID asia asiffelliv on Hone thaid bel Michald Mabhital Chain Elantista de Caminate

SC 243 Attachment 243-8

Staff Health Care Committee 10 a.m., Wednesday, October 2, 2013

Present Monique Musick, Statewide Linda Hall, Statewide Melodee Monson, UAA Louise Kempker (for Tamah Haynes), UAA Sarah Arntson, UAS Debbie Coxon, UAF

The group discussed times for regular meetings and agreed to a schedule of meeting on the $3^{\rm d}$ Tuesday*

SC 243 Attachment 243-9

TO: Staff Council

DATE: 10-9-13

FROM: Kirsten Bey, Acting Chair Membership & Rules Committee

RE: